
BANQUET MENU

SHRIMP COCKTAIL*

GARDEN SALAD*

MAC N CHEESE

ITALIAN SAUSAGE

BBQ KIELBASA

LASAGNA-MEAT

LASAGNA-VEGGIE

SKEWERS- CHICKEN

SKEWERS- VEGGIE

CHEESE AND CRACKERS PLATTER

FRUIT PLATTER

VEGGIE PLATTER*

BONE IN WINGS*

TENDERS*

MOZZARELLA STICKS*

BROWNIE BITES

$175

$65

$90

$130

$130

$120

$120

$110

$100

$80

$85

$75

$90

$90

$75

$65

All items serve approx. 20 guests

 * Served with one dressing/sauce- additional sauces $7 per each*
Banquet orders need to placed 10 days prior to event


