BANQUET MENU

All items serve approx. 20 guests

SHRIMP COCKTAIL*	\$175
GARDEN SALAD*	\$65
MAC N CHEESE	\$90
ITALIAN SAUSAGE	\$130
BBQ KIELBASA	\$130
LASAGNA-MEAT	\$120
LASAGNA-VEGGIE	\$120
SKEWERS- CHICKEN	\$110
SKEWERS- VEGGIE	\$100
CHEESE AND CRACKERS PLATTER	\$80
FRUIT PLATTER	\$85
VEGGIE PLATTER*	\$75
BONE IN WINGS*	\$90
TENDERS*	\$90
MOZZARELLA STICKS*	\$75
BROWNIE BITES	\$65

^{*} Served with one dressing/sauce- additional sauces \$7 per each*

Banquet orders need to placed 10 days prior to event